

CS No. 79/17

05.09.2017

Ld. Presiding Officer is on half day (F/N) leave today.

Present: None for the plaintiff.

Shri Pankaj Singh Thakur, Advocate for the defendants.

WS filed jointly on behalf of all the defendants alongwith vakalatnama.

As per directions, be put up for purpose already fixed on 10.01.2018.

Ahlmad to
Sh. Manish Gupta
ADJ-04(NW)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/05.09.2017