

CS No. 79/17

10.04.2018

Present : None despite repeated calls and despite waiting for considerable time.

Lawyers are reported to be on strike today.

In the interest of justice put up for reply/arguments on the pending applications and further proceedings on 08.08.2018.

(Manish Gupta)
ADJ-4(NW): Rohini Courts:Delhi
10.04.2018

h