

CS No. 79/17

01.11.2018

Present: Sh. Arvind Jha, counsel for plaintiff.

None for defendants despite repeated calls.

Heard. Record perused.

On request and in the interest of justice, put up for reply/arguments on the application under Order 7 Rule 14 CPC and also for reply/ arguments to the application under Section 151 CPC on 10.12.2018. It is the last opportunity.

(Manish Gupta)
ADJ-04(NW)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/01.11.2018